CPU 6 ETH, 2 SERIALS, IRIG-B, RED. HX3040
Hadron Xtorm Series
Doc. Code.: CE123100 Revision: A
Altus S.A. 1
Product Description
Automation of power applications is characterized by the use of rugged and reliable equipment and devices with high
technology, capability to operate in hostile environments, where there are significant levels of electromagnetic interference
and higher operating temperatures. This is the reality of applications in hydropower plants, power substations and wind

 Easy insertion and removal
    Fan less design (no moving parts and internal batteries)
Ordering Information
Included Items
The product package contains the following items:
 HX3040 module
 04 terminal connector HX9405
 Installation guide
Product Code
The following codes should be used to purchase the product:
Code Description
HX3040
High-speed CPU, 6 Ethernet ports, 2 serial channels, memory card
interface, and redundancy support
Related Products
CPU 6 ETH, 2 SERIALS, IRIG-B, RED. HX3040
Hadron Xtorm Series
Doc. Code.: CE123100 Revision: A
Altus S.A. 2
The following product must be purchased separately when needed:
Code Description
HD8500 MasterTool Xtorm
AL-2600 RS-485 net derivatior and terminatior
AL-2301 RS-485 Net cable (up to 1000 m)
AL-2306 RS-485 Net cable (up to 500 m)
AL-1729 RJ45-CMDB9 cable
AL-1748 CMDB9-CFDB9 cable
AL-1752 CMDB9-CMDB9 cable
AL-1753 CMDB9-CMDB25 cable
AL-1754 CMDB9-CFDB9 cable
AL-1762 CMDB9- CMDB9 cable
AL-1763 CMDB9 terminal block cable
NX9202 RJ45-RJ45 2 m cable
NX9205 RJ45-RJ45 5 m cable
NX9210 RJ45-RJ45 10 m cable
NX9101 8 GB MicroSD CARD with SD adaptors and miniSD